Date

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

08/05/23
08/05/23

08/12/23
08/12/23

08/19/23
08/19/23

08/26/23
08/26/23

09/09/23
09/09/23

09/16/23
09/16/23

09/23/23
09/23/23

July 26, 2023

Time

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am

League Schedule

Visitor

U12 McCay/Simpson
U1l2 Sexton

U12 Loud/Minor
U12 Sexton

U12 McCay/Simpson
U12 Loud/Minor

U12 McCay/Simpson
U12 Loud/Minor

Ul2 Sexton
U1l2 Sexton

U12 Loud/Minor
U12 McCay/Simpson

U12 Loud/Minor
U12 McCay/Simpson

Uui2

at
at

at

at
at

at

at
at

at
at

at
at

Home

U12 Sexton
U12 Loud/Minor

U12 McCay/Simpson
U12 McCay/Simpson

U12 Loud/Minor
U12 Sexton

U1l2 Sexton
U12 McCay/Simpson

U12 Loud/Minor
U1i2 McCay/Simpson

U1l2 Sexton
U12 Loud/Minor

U12 McCay/Simpson
U1l2 Sexton

Location

Pistole Park- Field 5
Pistole Park- Field 5

Pistole Park- Field 5
Pistole Park- Field 5

Pistole Park- Field 5
Pistole Park- Field 5

Pistole Park- Field 5
Pistole Park- Field 5

Pistole Park- Field 5
Pistole Park- Field 5

Pistole Park- Field 5
Pistole Park- Field 5

Pistole Park- Field 5
Pistole Park- Field 5

Page 1 of 1



