## **League Schedule**

## U12

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>		<u>Home</u>	Location
Sat 08/05/23	9:00 am	U12 McCay/Simpson	at	U12 Sexton	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 08/05/23	11:00 am	U12 Sexton	at	U12 Loud/Minor	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 08/12/23	9:00 am	U12 Loud/Minor	at	U12 McCay/Simpson	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 08/12/23	11:00 am	U12 Sexton	at	U12 McCay/Simpson	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 08/19/23	9:00 am	U12 McCay/Simpson	at	U12 Loud/Minor	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 08/19/23	11:00 am	U12 Loud/Minor	at	U12 Sexton	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 08/26/23	9:00 am	U12 McCay/Simpson	at	U12 Sexton	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 08/26/23	11:00 am	U12 Loud/Minor	at	U12 McCay/Simpson	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 09/09/23	9:00 am	U12 Sexton	at	U12 Loud/Minor	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 09/09/23	11:00 am	U12 Sexton	at	U12 McCay/Simpson	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 09/16/23	9:00 am	U12 Loud/Minor	at	U12 Sexton	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 09/16/23	11:00 am	U12 McCay/Simpson	at	U12 Loud/Minor	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 09/23/23	9:00 am	U12 Loud/Minor	at	U12 McCay/Simpson	Pistole Park- Field 5
Sat 09/23/23	11:00 am	U12 McCay/Simpson	at	U12 Sexton	Pistole Park- Field 5

July 26, 2023 Page 1 of 1